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Liga Zakladnych s§k6l 2017/2018 - 7. kolo

Meno hraéa
Daniel Puchala
Toma$ Kalakaj
Julia Kasprakova
Patrik Borzik
Nela Luptakova
Jakub Balacin
Bruno Zastko
Martin Diabelko
Noel Simko
Duc Nguyen Duy
Laura UrSitzova
Liliana Holotova
Denis Balog
Daniel Cedot
Matus Liska
Patrik Mamrak
Timur Cimerman
Boris Dietrich
Jan Cokovéak
Martin Sabo
Alex Liska

Patrik Tropp

Samuel Hyro$
Patrik Filicko

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo
Francisciho
Komkacik
Dostojevského "A"
Komkacik
Dostojevského "A"
Komkacik
Francisciho
Francisciho

ZS - Jarna
Francisciho

ZS - Jarna
Dostojevského "A"
Komkacik
Dostojevského "A"
ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jarna
Dostojevského "B"
ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jamna
Dostojevského "B"
ZS - Jamna
Dostojevského "B"
Dostojevského "B"
ZS - Jarna

Hry

N D W = W = NN W = N = & W = 0OMNMN WWWPPWLND®

Kolky
363
241
357
352
450
313
308
293
194
288

95
273
342

84
162

77
225
149

74
215

70
199
112

95

Body
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Priemer
121.0000
120.5000
119.0000
117.3333
112.5000
104.3333
102.6667

97.6667

97.0000

96.0000

95.0000

91.0000

85.5000

84.0000

81.0000

77.0000

75.0000

74.5000

74.0000

71.6667

70.0000

66.3333

56.0000

47.5000
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